NUMBER

1-2022

2-2022

3-2022

4-2022

5-2022

6-2022

7-2022

8-2022

9-2022

10-2022

11-2022

12-2022

13-2022

14-2022

15-2022

16-2022

17-2022

18-2022

19-2022

2022 ORDINANCES
DESCRIPTION
Refuse Containers/Dumpsters
Bamboo and Invasive Plants
Incentives for First Aid and Fire Companies
Building, Construction and Housing Fees
Cap Bank
BO Appropriation of $59,000 from capital
BO Appropriation of $240,000
BO Appropriation of $102,700
BO Appropriation of $1,740,000
BO Appropriation of $400,000
BO Appropriation of $5,161,000
Keeping of Chickens
BO Reappropriating $718,500
Train station parking
Bus Commuter Parking Lots
Salary Ordinance
Hiring of entry level police w/o exam
Food Trucks

Vacant and Abandonded Property List

ADOPT
February 17, 2022
March 17, 2022
March 17, 2022
March 17, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 21, 2022
June 2, 2022
July 21, 2022
August 18, 2022
August 18, 2022
August 18, 2022
September 15, 2022
October 6, 2022

November 29, 2022





