

2022 ORDINANCES

NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ADOPT
1-2022	Refuse Containers/Dumpsters	February 17, 2022
2-2022	Bamboo and Invasive Plants	March 17, 2022
3-2022	Incentives for First Aid and Fire Companies	March 17, 2022
4-2022	Building, Construction and Housing Fees	March 17, 2022
5-2022	Cap Bank	April 21, 2022
6-2022	BO Appropriation of \$59,000 from capital	April 21, 2022
7-2022	BO Appropriation of \$240,000	April 21, 2022
8-2022	BO Appropriation of \$102,700	April 21, 2022
9-2022	BO Appropriation of \$1,740,000	April 21, 2022
10-2022	BO Appropriation of \$400,000	April 21, 2022
11-2022	BO Appropriation of \$5,161,000	April 21, 2022
12-2022	Keeping of Chickens	June 2, 2022
13-2022	BO Reappropriating \$718,500	July 21, 2022
14-2022	Train station parking	August 18, 2022
15-2022	Bus Commuter Parking Lots	August 18, 2022
16-2022	Salary Ordinance	August 18, 2022
17-2022	Hiring of entry level police w/o exam	September 15, 2022
18-2022	Food Trucks	October 6, 2022
19-2022	Vacant and Abandoned Property List	November 29, 2022